URRLY

NOIORAPHT Cb

November 19, 2011 — February 12, 2012

surrey
art gallery .

rrrrrrrrrrrr



About the Club

We are an inclusive organisation, and welcome professional and amateur
photographers alike. No matter if you are a beginner or a published expert, you will find
a place at our club meetings. Our members are interested in just about every type of
photography, and you'll undoubtedly find someone who shares your passion. Club
members have worked with local charities and non-profit organisations. We have

successfully participated in local, national and international competitions, representing
photographers from Surrey.

Be sure to visit our website to see our members strut their stuff and learn what's coming

up.
PHOTOGRAPHER IMAGE TITLE DATE  Price
Bill Anderson Kissed by the Sun 2010 100
Early Morning Walk 2011 100
Gordon Ashby Row Boat 2011 80
The Bridge at Astoria 2010 80
Dave Beach Source 2009 80
Crow Light 2009 120
Green Green Grass in Black and White 2011 60
Derek Bowman Alicia 2007 75
Elegance 2010 75
Rachel 2011 75
Natalie Coates | hope they can’t see me in the mud 2010 35
Grasses in the breeze 35
Laurie Ewing Iceberg in Paradise Bay 2011 50
Judi Glanville Sunset at Blackie Point 2009 65
Container 2010 65
Jim Gunson Peggy's Cove 2007 60
Lonely Sunset 2011 60
Zita Hicks Time for Reflection 2011 60
Pink Moth 2011 60
Carol Jackson Western Alley 2011 50
Fraser River Mooring 2011 75

Prices listed do not include frames



PHOTOGRAPHER

Murray Klassen

Janusz Leszczynski

Sylvia Luscher

Brian McGowan

Joe Phillips

Stephen Poschner

Mia Sorge

Tina Taphouse

Dave Terpening

Joan Thorpe
Richard Weiner
Cheryl Yates
Mary Ydenberg

IMAGE TITLE

Bear Creek in Fall
Grass Trio

Locomotion
Spiritual Presence

Story of The Chapel:
Blessed by the Light
Imagine
Forgotten

For you, Lord, is my longing...

Entrance to the chapel

West Coast Trees
West Coast Waves
Peeking Over The Fence

Sea to Sea

Burrard Arch
Crossing the River
Christ Church Cathedral

Lily Pads Infrared
Derelict Dinghy

Petals
This Little Piggy

lllumination

Mt Frosty
Silver Lake Dawn

Rust in Peace
Last Dance Before Sunset
Fishermen’s Blues

Sandhill Crane
Beaky Bird

DATE

2011
2011

2009
2010

2011
2011
2011
2011

2011
2011
2011

2011

2011
2011
2010

2007
2011

2010
2011

2011

2011
2011

2010
2004
2009

2011
2011

Price

100
100

200
200

200
200
200
200

75
75
75

50

200
200
200

500
500

80
80

75

75
75

80
150
140

77
77

Prices listed do not include frames



History

The inaugural meeting of the Surrey Photography Club took place at the Guildford Library on
Tuesday 4th April 2006. Sheena Wilkie, a professional photographer living in Surrey had noted that
many communities around the Lower Mainland had thriving photography clubs, but that Surrey was
conspicuous by its absence. She felt that with the large and growing population, there was ample
scope to have a club of our own, and started the ball rolling to correct the deficiency.

Responding to an advertisement placed in the Surrey Leader, more than 80 people attended that
first meeting, and we were up and running!

Initially, our regular meetings took place at the Canadian Legion in Whalley but now our home is at
St Helen’s Anglican Church on 128 Street and 108 Avenue. Sheena has moved on to other
pursuits, but the foundation has been laid and the executive is working hard to ensure we meet the
needs of the photographic community in Surrey.

Our Goals

We aim to promote the art, to help people learn and enjoy their photography, and to share with our
members, and those of other organisations, our appreciation of photography.

When we meet: 2nd and 4 Monday of each month (except public holidays)
Where we meet St Helen’s Anglican Church Hall, 128 St & 108 Ave, Surrey
What we do: Show and critique member's images
Hold Workshops
Host Guest Speakers
Provide support and assistance to beginners
Enter Competitions (and do very well!)
Participate in events and exhibitions
Affiliations: Canadian Association of Photographic Arts (CAPA)

Contact us at members.surreyphotoclub@gmail.com

Visit Surrey Photography Club at
http://surreypc.ning.com

surrey 13750 — 88 Avenue
art gallery B surevscwswsu

surreyflitycentre 604-501-5566
artgallery@surrey.ca
Www.surrey.ca/arts

CITY OF
The Gallery thanks the following for their continuing financial support . SU RR
y g g pp ‘l EY

& the future lives here.
Canada Council Conseil des Arts BRITISH COLUMBIA
for the Arts du Canada ARTS COUNCIL
An agency of the Province of British Columbia


mailto:members.surreyphotoclub@gmail.com�
http://surreypc.ning.com/�

