# SURREY PHOTOGRAPHY CLUB

# November 19, 2011 – February 12, 2012



## About the Club

We are an inclusive organisation, and welcome professional and amateur photographers alike. No matter if you are a beginner or a published expert, you will find a place at our club meetings. Our members are interested in just about every type of photography, and you'll undoubtedly find someone who shares your passion. Club members have worked with local charities and non-profit organisations. We have successfully participated in local, national and international competitions, representing photographers from Surrey.

Be sure to visit our website to see our members strut their stuff and learn what's coming up.

PHOTOGRAPHER	IMAGE TITLE	DATE	Price
Bill Anderson	Kissed by the Sun	2010	100
	Early Morning Walk	2011	100
Gordon Ashby	Row Boat	2011	80
	The Bridge at Astoria	2010	80
Dave Beach	Source	2009	80
	Crow Light	2009	120
	Green Green Grass in Black and White	2011	60
Derek Bowman	Alicia	2007	75
	Elegance	2010	75
	Rachel	2011	75
Natalie Coates	I hope they can't see me in the mud	2010	35
	Grasses in the breeze		35
Laurie Ewing	Iceberg in Paradise Bay	2011	50
Judi Glanville	Sunset at Blackie Point	2009	65
	Container	2010	65
Jim Gunson	Peggy's Cove	2007	60
	Lonely Sunset	2011	60
Zita Hicks	Time for Reflection	2011	60
	Pink Moth	2011	60
Carol Jackson	Western Alley	2011	50
	Fraser River Mooring	2011	75

Prices listed do not include frames

PHOTOGRAPHER	IMAGE TITLE	DATE	Price
Murray Klassen	Bear Creek in Fall	2011	100
	Grass Trio	2011	100
Janusz Leszczynski	Locomotion	2009	200
	Spiritual Presence	2010	200
	Story of The Chapel: Blessed by the Light	2011	200
	Imagine	2011	200
	Forgotten	2011	200
	For you, Lord, is my longing Entrance to the chapel	2011	200
Sylvia Luscher	West Coast Trees	2011	75
5	West Coast Waves	2011	75
	Peeking Over The Fence	2011	75
Brian McGowan	Sea to Sea	2011	50
Joe Phillips	Burrard Arch	2011	200
	Crossing the River	2011	200
	Christ Church Cathedral	2010	200
Stephen Poschner	Lily Pads Infrared	2007	500
	Derelict Dinghy	2011	500
Mia Sorge	Petals	2010	80
	This Little Piggy	2011	80
Tina Taphouse	Illumination	2011	75
Dave Terpening	Mt Frosty	2011	75
	Silver Lake Dawn	2011	75
Joan Thorpe	Rust in Peace	2010	80
Richard Weiner	Last Dance Before Sunset	2004	150
Cheryl Yates	Fishermen's Blues	2009	140
Mary Ydenberg	Sandhill Crane	2011	77
	Beaky Bird	2011	77

Prices listed do not include frames

### History

The inaugural meeting of the Surrey Photography Club took place at the Guildford Library on Tuesday 4th April 2006. Sheena Wilkie, a professional photographer living in Surrey had noted that many communities around the Lower Mainland had thriving photography clubs, but that Surrey was conspicuous by its absence. She felt that with the large and growing population, there was ample scope to have a club of our own, and started the ball rolling to correct the deficiency.

Responding to an advertisement placed in the Surrey Leader, more than 80 people attended that first meeting, and we were up and running!

Initially, our regular meetings took place at the Canadian Legion in Whalley but now our home is at St Helen's Anglican Church on 128 Street and 108 Avenue. Sheena has moved on to other pursuits, but the foundation has been laid and the executive is working hard to ensure we meet the needs of the photographic community in Surrey.

#### Our Goals

We aim to promote the art, to help people learn and enjoy their photography, and to share with our members, and those of other organisations, our appreciation of photography.

When we meet:	$2^{nd}$ and $4^{th}$ Monday of each month (except public holidays)
Where we meet	St Helen's Anglican Church Hall, 128 St & 108 Ave, Surrey
What we do:	Show and critique member's images Hold Workshops Host Guest Speakers Provide support and assistance to beginners Enter Competitions (and do very well!) Participate in events and exhibitions
Affiliations:	Canadian Association of Photographic Arts (CAPA)
Contact us at	members.surreyphotoclub@gmail.com

Visit Surrey Photography Club at http://surreypc.ning.com



13750 – 88 Avenue Surrey, BC V3W 3L1 604-501-5566 artgallery@surrey.ca www.surrey.ca/arts

The Gallery thanks the following for their continuing financial support





Canada Council for the Arts

Conseil des Arts du Canada

